Position Other Positions Held
Community Services Manager

SFP-Program Technician

SFP-Program Technician

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate Trainer/Presenter,

Variable Rate

Student Worker
(Special)

Recreation Event Technician

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Recreation Event Technician

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

Total Wages

$93,737

$53,766

$53,750

$9,180

$8,265

$7,995

$6,479

$6,025

$6,000

$5,590

$4,988

$4,440

$3,672

$3,200

$3,200

$3,024

$3,000

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$19,677

$16,843

$15,011

$367

$331

$320

$121

$241

$706

$224

$200

$178

$432

$128

$128

$121

$120



Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate
Lead Youth Camp Assistant
Lead Youth Camp Assistant
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate
Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Lead Youth Camp Assistant
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate
Youth Camp Assistant

Lead Youth Camp Assistant
Lead Youth Camp Assistant

Lead Youth Camp Assistant

Lead Youth Camp Assistant

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

$2,913

$2,820

$2,588

$2,480

$2,480

$2,480

$2,400

$2,287

$2,069

$1,875

$1,850

$1,723

$1,593

$1,580

$1,564

$1,535

$1,535

$1,485

$117

$113

$104

$99

$99

$99

$96

$91

$83

$0

$74

$69

$64

$63

$0

$61

$61

$59



Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Lead Youth Camp Assistant

Youth Camp Assistant

Youth Camp Assistant

Youth Camp Assistant

Youth Camp Assistant

Youth Camp Assistant

Lead Youth Camp Assistant

Youth Camp Assistant

Youth Camp Assistant

Youth Camp Assistant

Youth Camp Assistant

Youth Camp Assistant

Youth Camp Assistant

Youth Camp Assistant

Recreation Event Technician

Lead Youth Camp Assistant

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

LASC Community
Services

$1,458

$1,455

$1,395

$1,386

$1,346

$1,323

$1,319

$1,297

$1,296

$1,296

$1,242

$1,229

$1,188

$1,170

$1,143

$924

$881

$855

$58

$58

$56

$55

$54

$53

$53

$52

$52

$52

$50

$49

$48

$47

$46

$37

$35

$34



Youth Camp Assistant Los Angeles Community LASC Community $315 $13
College District Services



