Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Services Manager		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$93,737	\$19,677
SFP-Program Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$53,766	\$16,843
SFP-Program Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$53,750	\$15,011
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$9,180	\$367
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$8,265	\$331
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate	Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$7,995	\$320
Recreation Event Technician	Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$6,479	\$121
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$6,025	\$241
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$6,000	\$706
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$5,590	\$224
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$4,988	\$200
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$4,440	\$178
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$3,672	\$432
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$3,200	\$128
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$3,200	\$128
Recreation Event Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$3,024	\$121
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$3,000	\$120

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$2,913	\$117
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$2,820	\$113
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$2,588	\$104
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$2,480	\$99
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$2,480	\$99
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$2,480	\$99
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$2,400	\$96
Lead Youth Camp Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$2,287	\$91
Lead Youth Camp Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$2,069	\$83
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$1,875	\$0
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$1,850	\$74
Lead Youth Camp Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$1,723	\$69
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$1,593	\$64
Youth Camp Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$1,580	\$63
Lead Youth Camp Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$1,564	\$0
Lead Youth Camp Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$1,535	\$61
Lead Youth Camp Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$1,535	\$61
Lead Youth Camp Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$1,485	\$59

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$1,458	\$58
Lead Youth Camp Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$1,455	\$58
Youth Camp Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$1,395	\$56
Youth Camp Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$1,386	\$55
Youth Camp Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$1,346	\$54
Youth Camp Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$1,323	\$53
Youth Camp Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$1,319	\$53
Lead Youth Camp Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$1,297	\$52
Youth Camp Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$1,296	\$52
Youth Camp Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$1,296	\$52
Youth Camp Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$1,242	\$50
Youth Camp Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$1,229	\$49
Youth Camp Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$1,188	\$48
Youth Camp Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$1,170	\$47
Youth Camp Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$1,143	\$46
Recreation Event Technician	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$924	\$37
Lead Youth Camp Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$881	\$35
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Community Services	\$855	\$34

Youth Camp Assistant	Lo	s Angeles Community	LASC Community	\$315	\$13
	Co	ollege District	Services		